THE BOMA NEW YORK 2017 CIVIC BETTERMENT AWARD



Each year, BOMA New York proudly presents the Civic Betterment Award.

The award is presented to a New York-based organization who has dedicated substantial time and effort in trying to help solve the problems of New York, while enriching the lives of city residents.

The award is judged by BOMA New York's Civic Betterment Committee. The Committee is comprised of BOMA New York members in good standing who understand the true nature of civic engagement. Committee members interview all nominees and make evaluations based on involvement and contributions.

Nomination Guidelines:

- Nominations are accepted from any real estate industry professional.
- For a nominee to be considered, the below form must be completed in its entirety.
- Nomination forms must be submitted to ami@bomany.com by Friday, September 15, 2017.

BOMA NEW YORK CIVIC BETTERMENT AWARD

NOMINEE:		
CONTACT NAME:		
PHONE:	EMAIL:	
NOMINATED BY:		
PHONE:	EMAIL:	

WHY SHOULD THIS ORGANIZATION BE AWARDED THE BOMA/NY CIVIC BETTERMENT AWARD?